
           
      Page 1

Mazama Route 31 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:35 am DISTANCE: 13.82
DRIVER NAME: Cutler, Irv FINISH TIME: 08:06 am NO STUDENTS...51
BUS NUMBER: 31 TOTAL TIME: 0:31 NO STOPS: 20

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 7:35 AM SHASTA SCHOOL   
   
2 7:36 AM MADISON ST & DELAWARE AVE (NW)   
   
3 7:39 AM PATTERSON ST & HILYARD AVE (N)   
   
4 7:40 AM LELAND DR & MADISON ST (NW)   
   
5 7:42 AM ONYX AVE & GRENADA WAY (W)   
   
6 7:42 AM LA MARADA WAY & ONYX AVE (NW)   
   
7 7:43 AM HARLAN DR & VALINDA WAY (W)   
   
8 7:43 AM 4537 LA HABRA WAY   
   
9 7:43 AM HARLAN DR & RIO VISTA WAY   
   
10 7:44 AM 5908 HARLAN DR   
   
11 7:48 AM HOMEDALE RD & MAZAMA DR (SW)   
   
12 7:49 AM 5301 BARTLETT AVE   
   
13 7:49 AM GATEWOOD DR & ANDERSON AVE (SW)   
   
14 7:49 AM GLENWOOD DR & SOUTHVIEW DR (SW)   
   
15 7:50 AM GLENWOOD DR & ANKENY ST (SW)   
   
16 7:50 AM 4535 SOUTH SIDE BYP - OFF ROAD STOP   
   
17 7:51 AM SUMMERS LN & ANDERSON AVE (SE)   
   
18 7:51 AM SUMMERS LN & STURDIVANT AVE (SE)   
   



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 7:55 AM MAZAMA   
   
20 8:06 AM BUS SHOP   
           
  



           
      Page 3

Mazama Route 31 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:27 pm DISTANCE: 13.49
DRIVER NAME: Cutler, Irv FINISH TIME: 04:00 pm NO STUDENTS...54
BUS NUMBER: 31 TOTAL TIME: 0:33 NO STOPS: 19

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:27 PM MAZAMA PARK 1ST BUS IN LINE - PARK BY 3:20

PM   
   
2 3:32 PM 5908 HARLAN DR   
   
3 3:32 PM HARLAN DR & RIO VISTA WAY (S)   
   
4 3:33 PM 4541 LA HABRA WAY   
   
5 3:35 PM LA MARADA WAY & ONYX AVE (NE)   
   
6 3:36 PM ONYX AVE & GRENADA WAY   
   
7 3:37 PM MADISON ST & LELAND DR (SE)   
   
8 3:38 PM HILYARD AVE & PATTERSON ST   
   
9 3:39 PM 5740 DELAWARE AVE   
   
10 3:42 PM HOMEDALE RD & MAZAMA DR (NW)   
   
11 3:43 PM 5301 BARTLETT AVE   
   
12 3:43 PM GATEWOOD DR & ANDERSON AVE (SW)   
   
13 3:45 PM GLENWOOD DR & SOUTHVIEW DR (SW)   
   
14 3:45 PM GLENWOOD DR & ANKENY ST (SW)   
   
15 3:46 PM 4365 SOUTHSIDE EXPY   
   
16 3:47 PM SUMMERS LN & ANDERSON AVE (NE)   
   
17 3:48 PM SUMMERS LN & BARTLETT AVE (NE)   
   
18 3:48 PM SUMMERS LN & STURDIVANT AVE (NE)   
   



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 4:00 PM 142 RIVERSIDE DR   
           
  

MKD036
Cross-Out


